Polycrystalline Silicon Small Solar Module
Characteristic :
• High efficiency battery
• High capability Epoxy adhesive
Application :
• Minitype lamps: Lawn lamps, camping lanterns and so on.
• Traffic lights: Traffic signal lamps, street lamp.
• Beautiful lamps: Crafts lamps
Parameter table :
Type  Max
Power(W)
Dimension(mm) weight(kg) Max
Current(A)
Max
Voltage(V)
Short
Circuit
Current(A)
MS6060-4/80 0.16  60*60  80  2  84  2.4
MS6060-4/120 0.24  60*60  120  2  126  2.4
MS6060-4/70 0.14  60*60  70  2  75  2.4
MS5555-4/40 0.08  55*55  40  2  45  4.4
MS6060-8/100 0.38  60*60  100  3.8  108  4.4
MS6060-8/80 0.30  60*60  80  3.8  88  4.4
MS6060-8/60 0.22  60*60  60  3.8  66  4.4
MS6060-5/100 0.25  60*60  100  2.5  108  2.8
MS6060-5/80 0.20  60*60  80  2.5  84  2.8
MS5555-6/50 0.14  55*55  50  2.8  55  3.3
MS7070-8/50 0.19  70*70  50  3.8  45  4.4
MS8080-8/100 0.38  80*60  100  3.8  95  4.4
MS110110/28 0.55  110*110  40  13.5  47  15.0